Purpose:

TIME

8:30 A.M.

8:40 A.M.
8:50 A.M.

9:00 A.M.

9:30 A.M.
10:00 A.M.
10:15 A.M.
10:45 A.M.
11:00 A.M.
11:45 A.M.
12:00 Noon
12:45 P.M.
1:45 P.M.
2:00 P.M.
2:30 P.M.
2:45 P.M.

3:00 P.M.

ENCLOSURE 1

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

May 15, 2007

Agenda

TOPIC

Introductions, summary of previous
meeting

Introductory remarks

Restatement of options

Status of portability of models between

different software

Industry views on options

Break

Staff views on options

Questions

Additional Considerations of Options
Public Comment

Lunch

Continued Discussion

Break

Continued Discussion

Concluding Remarks and Next Steps
Public Comment

Adjourn

To assess whether and how licensee PRA models that are updated to meet RG
1.200 can be factored in to the SDP.

PRESENTER

NRC

NEI / Industry
All

Epstein/ABS Consulting

NEI / Industry

NRC

All

All

All

All

All



