## U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission May 15, 2007

## Agenda

Purpose: To assess whether and how licensee PRA models that are updated to meet RG 1.200 can be factored in to the SDP.

<u>TIME</u>	TOPIC	<u>PRESENTER</u>
8:30 A.M.	Introductions, summary of previous meeting	NRC
8:40 A.M.	Introductory remarks	NEI / Industry
8:50 A.M.	Restatement of options	All
9:00 A.M.	Status of portability of models between different software	Epstein/ABS Consulting
9:30 A.M.	Industry views on options	NEI / Industry
10:00 A.M.	Break	
10:15 A.M.	Staff views on options	NRC
10:45 A.M.	Questions	All
11:00 A.M.	Additional Considerations of Options	All
11:45 A.M.	Public Comment	
12:00 Noon	Lunch	
12:45 P.M.	Continued Discussion	All
1:45 P.M.	Break	
2:00 P.M.	Continued Discussion	All
2:30 P.M.	Concluding Remarks and Next Steps	All
2:45 P.M.	Public Comment	
3:00 P.M.	Adjourn	